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PAS OUVRIR.
AVIS       : RISQUE DE CHOC ELECTRIQUE NE
WARNING : SHOCK HAZARD - DO NOT OPEN

CAUTION     : TO REDUCE THE RISK IF FIRE

ATTENTION  : UTILISER UN FUSIBLE RECHANGE
DE MEME TYPE ET CALIBRE.

REPLACE WHIT SAME AND RATING
INPUT/BAL

1V/10K

~AC INPUT

PUSH TO RESET

4A/250V

DC INTPUT 24V

- +

FLOAT

HPF

400Hz

OFF

GROUND

FRAME ON

LINK

(43.8V)

OUTPUT
84COM

(31V)
21
(70V)

42
(100V)

REMOTE

DO NOT OPEN

CAUTION
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK

DC 24V

-

AMP SIGNAL INPUT (100V)

+

HOT(+)

COM(-)

CH 8 CH 6CH 7 CH 5 CH 1CH 3CH 4 CH 2

  220V/60Hz,1200W

  240V/50Hz,1200W
  230V/50Hz,1200W

MP-9600

PA-9612
PA-9624
PA-9636
PA-9648

PD-9600

SWITCHED 2
(2000W)(2000W)

SWITCHED 1

SWITCHED DC OUT 24VSWITCHED
DC OUT 24V  5A MAX

-

DC OUT 24V  5A MAX
UNSWITCHED REMOTE

2A/250V

AC FUSE

RACK ONLY

(2000W)
SWITCHED 3

+

AMP ONLY

6A/250V

DC FUSE

+- C H

- +

UNSWITCHED
(700W)

GND
BATTERY INPUT

EMERGENCY AC INPUT
220V/60Hz,217VA



CH 100V
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